
29
$5.05/

$6.59/

992



2/$488 $444 $499 $897

1.18lt Mazola
Oil

250g RTS
Minute Rice

400g Cracker Barrel
Cheese Bars

12ct Folgers
K-Cups

354ml Dairy Isle 2% or Regular
Evaporated Milk

450g Carnation
Coffee Mate

141g Betty Crocker
Potatoes

2pk Bounty Essentials
Paper Towel

300g Hamilton
Milk Lunch Biscuits

341-398ml Green Giant
Tin Vegetables

250-465g 
Old El Paso
Dinner Kits

675g Ben's Xtra
Sandwich Bread

960ml Oasis
Juice

64g Mr. Noodles
Cups

12ct Royale Double Roll
Bathroom Tissue

300-350g Purity
Cream Crackers

284ml Steakhouse
Mushrooms

58g Kraft Dinner 
Cups

7lb Golden Crust
Flour

280g Econo Pack
Cookies

454g Fleischmann's
Corn Starch

454g Thompson 
White Pea Beans

297-360g General Mills Trix Mini, 
Lucky Charms Mini or Chocolate 
Chex Cereal

310ml Smuckers NSA
Jam (excludes Raspberry)

1.5lt Kraft
Miracle Whip

680ml Primo
Pasta Sauce

$588$188 2/$488 $388

$188 $888 $444 2/$222

2/$688

$188

2/$250

$844

$288

$699

$699

2/$444

$544

$277

$499

$444 $188

$444



From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

Your Newfoundland Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

$199

Store Sliced Levesque
Cooked Ham

$599
From the Sea

Whole
Salt Cod

250g Chris Brother's
Sandwich Pack

$299

Instore
Rotisserie Chicken 

Meal Deal

$1299
$1299

Fresh
Atlantic Salmon Fillets

Fresh

Pork Back Ribs

Cut from Canada AA or USDA Select 
Grades Beef

Boneless Stewing Beef

$699

$499

$488

By the Piece Maple Leaf

Bologna

375g Maple Leaf Regular 
or Salt Reduced

Bacon

Made from Fresh or 
Frozen Portions Value Pack

Lean Ground Beef

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

PER LB.
$19.82/KG.

PER LB.
$8.31/KG.

PER 100G

$999

PER LB.
$8.31/KG.

$377

$599

PER LB.
$15.41/KG.

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

4 PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

$599

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

Frozen Tray Pack
Turkey Necks

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

$299

$299$999

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

$399

1.75kg Atlantic's Best
Salt Riblets

Bone-In
Smoked Picnic Ham

PER LB.
$19.82/KG.

$899

Fresh
Beef Liver

500g Sunrise 
Beef 

Burgers

375g Coachman
Wieners

Quality Vac Pack
Boneless Salt Beef

55-120g JMS
Lunchmates

(excludes Adult Kits)

595g 44th Street 
Honey Garlic or Smoked
Pork Back Ribs

2/$7

$788

$299

$2199

100-250g Main Street
Deli Sliced 

Meats

$588

4oz Quinlans
Crab au 
Gratin

454g Land & Sea
Cod Tongues

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

12PER LB.
$28.64/KG.



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

DairyDairy

400g McCain
Medley Potatoes

600g Robby's
Wedgies

633g Chris Brothers
Donair Dippers

Product of U.S.
Celery

$369Product of Florida

Roma 
Tomatoes

$349

1.36kg Parkay
Margarine Quarters

351-468g Pillsbury RTB
Cinnamon Rolls w/ 
Icing or Chocolate 
Chip Cookie Dough 

8x100g Activia
Yogurt 

168g Black Diamond
Cheestrings

695g Maple Leaf 
Prime
Chicken Wings

$999

510g McCain
Deep 'n Delicious
Cakes

269-306g Healthy Choice
Gourmet Steamers

400-500g Wong Wing
Frozen Entreés

295ml Minute Maid
Frozen Punch or 
Fruitopia

PER LB.
$2.62/KG.

PER LB.
$5.93/KG.

3 PER LB.
$7.69/KG.

369
BUNCH

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$4.39/KG.

PER LB.
$6.15/KG.

EACH

EACH

225g Product of Mexico

Blueberries

$499

Product of Canada

Turnip

PER LB.
$2.62/KG.

$119

Product of Mexico

Watermelon 
Pieces

PER LB.
$5.93/KG.

$269
Product of Chile
Peaches

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

$399
5lb Product of Canada
Carrots

$479

Product of U.S.
Caulifl ower

EACH

$599

Product of U.S.
Spanish 
Onions

PER LB.
$4.39/KG.

$199

Size 42’s Product of U.S.
Gala Apples

Size 95’s Product of Spain 
Lemons

PER LB.
$6.15/KG.

$279

EACH99¢

$699

$344

$399

$688$899 $477

$588
$488 $444 $144

$588
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Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

House and HomeHouse and HomeHouse and HomeHouse and HomeFurry Friends

650ml Fantastic
Cleaner

2kg Purina For All Cats 
Cat Chow

210g Hawkin's
Cheezies

205-300g Tostitos
Tortilla Chips or 416-
418ml Salsa

210-312g Milk Bone
Comfort Chews

$744

$1088 $299

2/$650

$397$488

$4883/$4

$397

$188

$377$444 2/$444

$144

2/$8

168g Betty Crocker
Dunkaroos

4lt True North
Natural Spring Water

503ml Sparkling Ice
Beverage6x710ml 

Pepsi & Flavours

118g Charleston Chew
Big Bar

177-235g Lay's 
XXL or Baked 
Potato Chips

198-199g Joy
Waffl e Bowls or Cones

120-140g Squashies
Candy

200-300g Humpty Dumpty
Cheese Snacks or 
Party Mix

4x240-250ml Dole
Pineapple Juice

$1399

375g Pedigree
Dog Food

2/$4

$799
2kg Purina
Puppy or 
Dog Chow

12pk Friskies Club Pack
Cat Food

$1999

4kg Whiskas 
Meaty Selections

Cat Food

1.4lt Snuggle 
Cuddle Up Fresh
Fabric 
Softener

250g Febreze
Air 

Freshener

800ml Sunlight
Dish Liquid

475ml Murphy's
Oil Soap

40ct La Parisienne
Bleach Tablets

$599

$577

$388

$259

$344

3x8g Fleischmann's
Yeast

$388

2/$444

$1299 $288 $899

$288$188 2/$5

375ml Heinz 
Upside Down Mustard

398ml Sprague
Baked Beans

6pk Selected Hostess
Snacks

816g Folgers
Classic Roast Coffee

900g Primo
Macaroni or Spaghetti

1.13kg Sno-Flake
Shortening

7-10pk Carnation
Hot Chocolate 
Envelopes
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